O
bs
ol
es
ce
nc
e
N

CT1487M/CT1589M
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Some of these devices are available to Standard Military
Drawings. Contact Customer Services at one of the
addresses below for more information.
“Inverted Receiver Data Output” refers to the logic
state of RX DATA OUT and RX DATA OUT when the bus
is quiet. All part numbers with the “I” suffix produce logic
“1” at the receiver outputs for quiet bus.
CT1487M – ±15 V Single Unit Plug-in Package
CT1487MP – ±15 V Single Unit Plug-in Package
CT1487MFP – ±15 V Single Unit Flat Pack
CT1487MI – ±15 V Single Unit Plug-in Package,
Inverted Receiver Data Outputs
CT1487MIFP – ±15 V Single Unit Flat Pack,
Inverted Receiver Data Outputs
CT1487D – ±15 V Dual Unit Plug-in Package
CT1487DI – ±15 V Dual Unit Plug-in Package,
Inverted Receiver Data Outputs
CT1487DFP – ±15 V Dual Unit Flat Pack
CT1487DIFP – ±15 V Dual Unit Flat Pack,
Inverted Receiver Data Outputs
CT1589M – ±12 V Single Unit Plug-in Package
CT1589MP – ±12 V Single Unit Plug-in Package
CT1589MFP – ±12 V Single Unit Flat Pack